
First Name Last Name Email Address Company Name Industry Type Role WMBE DBE SBE VBE
Muhammad Arar muhammad@ararstudio.com Arar Studio Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes no
Douglas Cunnington doug@cognacore.com CognaCore Consulting Both No No Yes no
Lisa Bambach lkbambach@gmail.com LKBambach Design LLC Consulting Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Chris Brown Chris@chaleurcreative.com Chaleur Creative Consulting Both No No Yes No
Daniel Seydel dan@platinumbusinessgroup.com Platinum Group Consulting Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Sorin Garber sorin.garber@sgapdx.com Sorin Garber & Associates Consulting Both No No Yes No
Valerie Thiel val@SageArchAlliance.com SAGE Architectural Alliance, LLC Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes no
Tom Groom Tom.groom@gettectonic.com Tectonic Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Rob Swingle rob@uncommonbridges.com Uncommon Bridges Consulting Both No No Yes No
David Lock dlock@ignitedusa.com Ignited Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Ciela Geraldizo ciela.geraldizo@kaiainc.com KAIA Consulting Both No Yes Yes No
Michelle Jones mjones@entechnorthwest.com Entech Consulting Group Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes no
Larry Adeyemi Larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.com Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Christopher McGrath christopher.mcgrath2@stantec.com Stantec Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Christopher Thomas cthomas@baird.com Baird Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Adnan Siddiqui asiddiqui@aroraengineers.com Arora Engineers Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned No Yes no
Lily Manning lmanning@wje.com Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Jennifer Danforth jennifer.danforth@woolpert.com Woolpert, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Rosalia Pettinato rosalia.pettinato@woolpert.com Woolpert Architecture and Engineering Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Tina McGraw tmcgraw@maicomllc.com Battery Power Solutions LLC dba Maicom Construction Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Robert Huet rhuet@concordiawireless.com Concordia Wireless Consulting Both No No Yes No
Jenny Weitz jweitz@artanderson.com Art Anderson Associates Architecture and Engineering Both No No Yes Yes
Jennifer Thuma jthuma@grayscaledesignstudio.com Grayscale Design Studio Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned No Yes No
Tobi Maggi Tobi.Maggi@vanir.com Vanir Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned No No No
Rachel Major rachelm@pacificcm.com Pacific CM Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant No Yes Yes No
Richard Wilson rwilson@tectonics-ae.com TECTONICS Architects Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Amit Goyal amit.goyal@dnv.com DNV Energy Inc. Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Jose Quevedo jose.quevedo@dnv.com DNV Energy Inc. Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Chloe Colbird chloe.colbird@stantec.com Stantec Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Madeleine Watson mwatson@eaglehillconsulting.com Eagle Hill Consulting, LLC Consulting Both Yes - women owned No No No
Kelsey Parpart kparpart@centurywest.com Century West Engineering Architecture and Engineering Both No No Yes No
Jane Li jane.li@rhcengineering.com RHC Engineering Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
George Hohnsbehn george@allstarzstaffing.com All StarZ Staffing & Consulting LLC Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Megan Zembower megan@thelumieregroup.com The Lumiere Group Consulting Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Craig Welton craig.welton@introba.com Introba Inc. Consulting Both No No No No
Illary Archilla iarchilla@terravanta.com Terravanta Construction Both Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
jill castillo jill.castillo@guidacent.com Guidacent, Inc. Consulting Both No No Yes No
Vikash Kodati vikash.kodati@gmail.com Godel Space Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Hamed Hakimelahi Hamed@PECwater.com PEC Water Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Erika Cruz Erikacruz949@gmail.com Puzzle Construction Other No Yes Yes No
Brian McAllister brian.mcallister@gettectonic.com Tectonic Consulting Both No No No No
Jasmyn Flores jflores@johnstonarchitects.com Johnston Architects Architecture and Engineering Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - women owned No Yes No
Kim Baker kim.baker@p2sinc.com P2S Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Nicole Ott nott@integral-corp.com Integral Consulting Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Theresa Mordaunt theresamordaunt@bowman.com Exeltech, A Bowman Company Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
David Tang david.tang@widenet-consulting.com WideNet Consulting Group Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority owned No No No
Krystle Smith ksmith@sazan.com Sazan Group Consulting Both Yes - minority owned No No No
Denise Storaasli marketingstaff@ahbl.com AHBL Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Kaylah Meikle kmeikle@tectonics-ae.com TECTONICS Architects Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority women-owned No Yes No
Cobina Olin cobina.olin@nv5.com NV5, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Nancy Pence nancy.pence@bowman.com Exeltech, A Bowman Company Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Maggie Keomahavong maggievetcorps@gmail.com Vetted Alliance Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
AMIROUCHE SADI asadi@allstates-worlcargo.com ALLSTATES WORLDCARGO Consulting Both Yes - women owned No No No
Vidya Adgaonkar Vidya@geometricseng.com Geometrics Engineering Consulting Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Robert Sutton robert.sutton@akana.us AKANA Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
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Mahta Redda mredda@lucid-company.com Lucid Consulting Group Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Abokor Isaak abokor@achdo.org AFRICAN COMMUNITY HOUSING AND DEVELOPMENTConsulting Other Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Lisa Law LISAINSEQUIM@GMAIL.COM Public health Other - Government Agency Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned No No No
Andrea Florescu andrea@awdrestoration.com American Water Damage Restorat Construction Both No No No No
Mary Babinec kati@babinecconsulting.com Babinec Consulting LLC Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Ali Lee Eco8cb@gmail.com Eco Infinity Nation Goods and Services Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
C Fong cfong@tectonics-ae.com TECTONICS Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Bea Covington bcovington@greeneeconomics.com Greene Economics Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Srinivas Reddy Bandarapu Srinivasb@digitechlabs.com DigiTech Labs Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant Yes - women owned No Yes No
Paul Reed paulreed@fbcresults.com FBC Results LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Ann Crawley Anncrawley@fbcresults.com FBC Results LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Jim Stewart jims@redhawkfp.com Red Hawk Fire Protection Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Sierra Vanbeest Svanberst@leaelliott.com Lea+Elliott, inc. Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Sierra Vanbeest Svanbeest@leaelliott.com Lea+Elliott, Inc. Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No No No
Larry Sinnott larry@sagearchalliance.com Sage Architectural Alliance Architecture and Engineering Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Tewolde Bekru bekrut@jts-seattle.com Jimale Technical Services, LLC Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned No No No
Jennifer Buma jennifer.buma@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Pete Walker pete.walker@meadhunt.com Mead & Hunt, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Nancy Goodin nancygoodin@gmail.com Evolve 8 Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Veronica Juba Veronica.juba@gettectonic.com Tectonic Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Michael Clark michael.clark@vanir.com Vanir Construction Management Construction Both Yes - minority women owned No No No
Sonia-Lynn Abenojar hello@launionstudio.com La Union Studio Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Tatyana Mikeladze Tatyanam@astradesigngroup.com Astra Design Group Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Tim Ausink Tim@dcwcost.com DCW Cost & construction Management Consulting Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Vikki Nduku askanchorhealth@gmail.com The Anchor LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Mia Marshall mia@marshalldm.com Marshall Design + Management Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Krystal Hicks Krystal.hicks@gettectonic.com Tectonic Consulting Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No No No
Stephen Smith stevesmith@firstrulegroup.com FirstRule Group Consulting Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Endiriyas Bedasa EndiriyasBedasa@biyafglobaltech.com Biyaf Global LLC Consulting Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Katie Pierce kpierce@bolima.com Bolima Drafting & Design, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Seth Gilligan seth@everlinecoatings.com EverLine Coatings and Services - Seattle Goods and Services Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Jonalyn Saba jsaba@lucid-company.com Lucid Consulting Group Other - WMBE Assistance Provider Both Yes - minority women owned No Yes Yes
TODD GIVEN t.m.given@protocad-inc.com PROTOCAD DESIGNS, INC. Consulting Both Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Michael Yu Michael.Yu@Keleusmatic.com Keleusmatic Technologies, Inc. Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Shonna Hammon SHammon@hvacmorgan.com Builder/Subcontractor Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
kevin stoll kstoll@kbacm.com KBA CM Architecture and Engineering Prime Contractor / Prime Consultant No No Yes No
Farokh Mehr Mehrnaz@wbecsp.com WBE Construction Supplies www.wbecsp.comGoods and Services Other Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Natalie Edwards Natalie@mahoganyenvironmental.com Mahogany Environmental & Associates Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Ian Cotton ian.cotton@ebd-services.com EBD Services LLC Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Steve Tiegs steve@compensationconnections.com Compensation Connections Consulting Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Jillian Capistrano Jcapistrano@gri.com GRI Architecture and Engineering Subcontractor / Subconsultant No No Yes No
Fikiri Magafu fikirimagafu19@gmail.com Anfik consulting LLC Consulting Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
nikki keith nikki.keith@tkda.com TKDA Architecture and Engineering Both No No No No
Hanna Boyle hanna.boyle@whatbywhen.com What by When Consulting Both Yes - women owned No Yes No
Ani Hoeng hh.energy4you@gmail.com HH Energy Construction Subcontractor / Subconsultant Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
regi hampton regi.hampton@vanir.com Vanir Construction Management Consulting Both Yes - minority women owned No No No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Amanda Johnson johnson@gravitec.com Gravitec Systems Inc. Construction No No Yes No
Kapuanani Barber-Strong kbarber-strong@acmsnw.com ACMS Northwest Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
mike dutton mike.dutton@linkdesigngroup.com Link Design Group Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women-owned No Yes No
Svitlana Tsvihun lana@inabia.com Inabia Solutions & Consulting, Inc Consulting Yes - minority women-owned No Yes No
Lindsay Norton lnorton@id-engr.com Integrated Design Engineers, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Marie Kidhe rieimaginesolutions@gmail.com RieImagine Solutions LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Andrea Petzel andrea@broadviewplanning.com Broadview Planning Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Nyambura Ruhiu NyamburaRuhiu@SilianaConsultingllc.com Siliana Consulting llc Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Budi Mulyo Projects@Studivo.com aQuademy Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Phil Denuh phil.denuh@dspglobalsvcs.com DSP Global Services Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Brian Crismon Brian.Crismon@eqdepot.com Equipment Depot Goods and Services No No No
Michelle Vo MVo@henneberyeddy.com Hennebery Eddy Architects Architecture and Engineering No No No



Benjamin Reinhardsen ben@westlakeconsultinggroup.com Westlake Consulting Group Consulting No No No
Willy Ahn wahn@reidmiddleton.com Reid Middleton Architecture and Engineering No No No
Peter Leon peter@leon-environmental.com Leon Environmental, LLC Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Caleb Jones Caleb.Jones@honeywell.com Honeywell Goods and Services No No No
Caitlin Bryant caitlin@makegoodcompany.com Make Good Company Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Isao Taka isao.takahashi@abm.com ABM Goods and Services No No No
Louis Levy LouisL@McKinstry.com McKinstry Co Architecture and Engineering No No No
Matt Rogers wrogers@centurywest.com Century West Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Gabriela Frask gfrask@mcknze.com
nader sayegh naders@i2iglobaltechnology.com
Aaron Blaisdell aaronb@paceengrs.com
Sam Reed samreed@assembleinc.com
Heather Landis heather@stemperac.com


